

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6482 OF 2004

SARDAR PRIT PAL SINGH @ PRITPAL SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIBI SALMA KHATOON & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for deletion of the names of res. Nos.1 to 5 from the array of parties)

Date: 23/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL (IN CHAMBERS)

For Applicant (s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on IA No.2.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER